OF \$40.00 6652217

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM717894

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Zhiyu Liao		03/30/2022	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Guangzhou Yuanda Trading Co., Ltd.		
Street Address:	Unit A107, Room 1802, No.2, Danan Road, Yuexiu District,		
City:	Guangzhou		
State/Country:	CHINA		
Entity Type:	limited company (ltd.): CHINA		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	6652211	HADFEW

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: 3300728147@qq.com

Correspondent Name: DEX SOU

Address Line 1: 340 S LEMON AVE #8167
Address Line 4: WALNUT, CALIFORNIA 91789

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	/Zhiyu Liao/
SIGNATURE:	/Zhiyu Liao/
DATE SIGNED:	03/31/2022

Total Attachments: 1 source=hadfew#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007676 FRAME: 0293

900684790

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

Whereas	Liao, Zhiyu		
	(name of assignor)		
Of No. 88	:-54, North Avenue Hantai Dis	trict Hanzhöng, Shaanvi Či	HNÍA ZODOG
	(address)	se maneriong, Shaunai Cr	HINA 723000
Owns trademark reg#	6652211	or application #	90600294
Word Mark	hadfew .		
Whereas G	iuangzhou Yuanda Trading Co	., Ltd.	
	(name of assignee)		
of Unit A107	, Room 1802, No.2, Danan Ro. (address)	ad, Yuexiu District, Guang	zhou 510115
	(audress)		
Now therefore, in considera	and the goodwill of the busing with it, to hold unto the Ass ation of the payment of one disufficiency and adequacy of was follows:	ellar (ć1.00)	
Trademark Assignment, the and assigns, the Assignor's e registrations, together with of the business relations to	Assignor hereby sells, transfeentire right, title and interest i (i) the benefit of any use of the the Trademark and to the war	n and to the Trademark ap ie Trademark by the Assign	oplication and/or nor (ii) the goodwill
(Signature of assignor):	hiya	2022	2.3.30
7 Suggette of assignor!)			e of Execution
Name - CTI	Control of the Contro		
Name and Title of signatory if assignor is a corporation			

TRADEMARK REEL: 007676 FRAME: 0294

RECORDED: 03/31/2022